## Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations **Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H09000245062 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023

Fax Number

Phone : (850)222-1092 : (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:

#### FLORIDA/FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

Corporate Finance In A Box, LLC

Certificate of Status	Ü
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

NOV 2:3 2009

EXAMINER

#### COVER LETTER

TO:	Rugistration Section Division of Corporation	ons		
SUBID	ECT:	Corporate Fi	nance In A Box, LLC	
		Name of	Limited Liability Company	
The en Exister	closed "Application by F we, and check are submi	foreign Limited Liability ( tted to register the above t	Company for Authorization to Treferenced foreign limited liabil	ransact Business in Florida, "Certificate of ity company to transact business in Florida
Pluuse	return all correspondence	e concerning this matter to	the following:	
			Chris A. Ingvalson	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Name of Person	Add the state of t
		Larkin Ho	ffman Daly & Lindgren, Ltd.	
			Firm/Company	
		7900	Xcrxes Ave. S., #1500	
			Address	
			ncapolis, MN 55431	
		Çir	y/State and Zip Code	
		cingval	son@larkinhoffman.com	
	<del></del>	E-mail address; (to be t	ised for future annual report no	uffication)
For fur	ther information concern	ing this matter, please cal	:	
	Chris	A. Ingvalson	at (952)	896-3305
	Name	e of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephor	se Number
	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	ns Div Rog Clif 266	REFT ADDRESS: ision of Corporations istration Section ton Building 1 Executive Center Circle ahassee, FL 32301	
Enclos	sed is a check for the	following amount:		
ı	\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Stan		\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Way of

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION CORNS. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FORESTE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF PLORIDA:

(If name unavailable, en consent of the managers Company," "L.L.C," "L	Or managing mombers adopting the al	prise of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of transite name. The affectable name must include "Limited
2 Delaware		3, 27-1320167
Company is organized	law of which involve limited liability )	(FEI mamber, if applicable)
4, 11/16/2009		S. Perpenal
(Date (	(Organization)	(Durstien: You though liability company will control of "perpetual")
6.		- 64.44
<del></del>	(Dute Most transpoted besiness in F (See scotlors 608.501 & 608.502 F.	Ploutia, if prior to registration.) S. to determine penalty liability)
7. 601 Cleveland Stree	, Suite 625, Clearwater, FL 33755	
***************************************	(Street Addres	ss of Principal Office)
	•	
<ol> <li>If limited liability</li> </ol>	combanh iz a manafici-manafic	d company, check here
•		d company, check here
9. The name and us	na) business addresses of the ma	
9. The name and us	na) business addresses of the ma	naging members or managers are as follows:
9. The name and us	na) business addresses of the ma	naging members or managers are as follows:
9. The name and use Promethous investor  Promethous investor  (O. Attached is an original the jurisdiction under the	na) business addresses of the ma tent Management, LLC, 601 Claveland centificate of existence, no more first St	naging members or managers are as follows:  d Street, Suite 625, Clearwater, FL 33755  Oday-old, duly authenticated by the official having costody py is not acceptable. If the confidence is in a threign language
Promethers investor  Promethers investor  (O. Attached is an original principle of the principle of the certification of the certificat	na) business addresses of the ma tent Management, LLC, 601 Claveland tent Management, LLC, 601 Claveland certificate of existence, no more than 50 sev of which it is organized. (A photoco	naging members or managers are as follows:  d Street, Suite 625, Clearwater, FL 33755  Oday-old, duly authenticated by the official having control py is not acceptable. If the confinate is in a fineign language busined.)
Promethous investor  Promethous investor  (O. Attached is an original polyalistical under the polyalistical under the parasistical of the certifical	na) business addresses of the ma tent Management, LLC, 601 Claveland certificate of existence, no more than 50 say of which it is organized. (A photocol currier outh of the translator must be say	naging members or managers are as follows:  d Street, Suite 625, Clearwater, FL 33755  Oday-old, duly authenticated by the official having control py is not acceptable. If the confinate is in a fineign language busined.)
Promethous investor  Promethous investor  (O. Attached is an original purishing under the paradiction under the paradiction of the certificate.)  11. Nature of business.	na) business addresses of the ma tent Management, LLC, 601 Claveland certificate of existence, no more than 50 say of which it is organized. (A photocol currier outh of the translator must be say	naging members or managers are as follows:  d Street, Suite 625, Clearwater, FL 33755  Oday-old, duly authenticated by the official having control py is not acceptable. If the confinate is in a fineign language busined.)
Promethous investor  Promethous investor  (O. Attached is an original purishing under the paradiction under the paradiction of the certificate.)  11. Nature of business.	cent Management, LLC, 601 Claveland cent Management, LLC, 601 Claveland centificate of existence, no more first St say of which it is organized. (A photococurries cath of the translater must be said	naging members or managers are as follows:  d Street, Suite 625, Clearwater, FL 33755  Odescold, duly authenticated by the official having custody py is not acceptable. If the confidence is in a fireign language tomized.)  or promoted in Florida:
Prometheus investor  Prometheus investor  (O. Attached is an original purktiction under the parketiction of the certificate).  Nature of business.	cal business addresses of the manner Management, LLC, 601 Cleveland confidence of existence, no more from \$1.00 cleveland confidence of a free translation must be sufficient of a manner of a manner or an a (to accordance pain accion 602 400(3).	naging members or managers are as follows:  d Street, Suite 625, Clearwater, FL 33755  Oday-old, duly authenticated by the official having control py is not acceptable. If the confinate is in a fineign language busined.)
Prometheus investor  Prometheus investor  (O. Attached is an original purktiction under the parketiction of the certificate).  Nature of business.	cal business addresses of the manual business addresses of the manual business addresses of the manual business business of carefular of carefular or an analysis of parameters of a manual continuous of an affirmation tenter the penalties of parameters and parameters	naging members or managers are as follows:  d Street, Suite 625, Clearwater, FL 33755  Odysold, day authenticated by the official having custody try is not acceptable. If the confined is in a fineign language to promoted in Florida:  puttorized representative of a member. FS, the hearting public document constitutes

# CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

	Corporate F	inance In A Box, LLC	
If unavailable, the alterna	to to be used in the	state of Florida is:	
2. The name and the Flor	ida street address o	f the registered agent and office a	ле;
	СТС	Corporation System	<del>`</del>
<del>-</del>		(Name)	<del></del>
	1200 Sc		<u>·</u>
	1200 Sc	(Name)	<del>`</del> _

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

By: CT Corporation System Jeanne Nelson

Assistant Secretary

(Signature)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

SECRETARY OF STATE OF CORPORATIONS OF CORPORATIONS

# Delaware

PAGE

### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BOLLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CORPORATE FINANCE IN A BOX, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE NINETEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2009.

. AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

4753838 8300

091033429

may varify this destificate online

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

DATE: 11-19-09